
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 27-29, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

847 K. Carlotta  752.2541

911 B. Fong  1652.4132

120 T. Mcdonald  1552.4623

772 C. Herrmann  752.8794

732 D. Keyes  452.9675

171 D. Sanders  453.0636

42 C. Siebenhaar  1553.0807

86 J. Moore  1653.1748

106 S. Ryan  1853.8909

452 T. Heard  1754.32910

81 C. Gittere  254.82411

348 D. Murrey  455.02112

285 C. Rimes  855.10313

821 M. Arwood  455.63114

740 C. Rodrigues  1755.81515

181 C. Mason  1956.57616

196 J. Gibbs  2058.44517

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

847 K. Carlotta  719.4211

911 B. Fong  2119.5332

120 T. Mcdonald  1419.6113

772 C. Herrmann  819.6534

86 J. Moore  1619.6795

42 C. Siebenhaar  1519.7086

171 D. Sanders  1019.7917

732 D. Keyes  1219.7918

106 S. Ryan  1619.9939

452 T. Heard  1620.05510

81 C. Gittere  920.26211

348 D. Murrey  720.34112

740 C. Rodrigues  1620.62413

285 C. Rimes  1020.66014

181 C. Mason  1920.74015

821 M. Arwood  720.95216

196 J. Gibbs  1121.69217

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

847 K. Carlotta  417.9141

86 J. Moore  1417.9652

42 C. Siebenhaar  1518.1063

772 C. Herrmann  1518.1534

120 T. Mcdonald  1418.2185

171 D. Sanders  718.2246

732 D. Keyes  1218.2517

911 B. Fong  2118.3218

81 C. Gittere  318.4869

106 S. Ryan  2018.49010

348 D. Murrey  318.55811

452 T. Heard  1718.55912

285 C. Rimes  1018.59413

740 C. Rodrigues  1418.73314

181 C. Mason  1918.82015

821 M. Arwood  419.09616

196 J. Gibbs  1019.49017

April 27, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services17:38:29


